 Prices subject to change without notice.
 Effective 4/11/08
712 East Southmore Ave., Pasadena, Texas 77502
Phone: 713-472-7360   Fax: 713-472-7241
Web site: www.gagemaker.com
MIC TRAC Measurement Center
Part Inspection, Gage Setting and Calibration
MT-3000
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select the MIC TRAC Base
Unit, based on application
requirements such as: gage
setting, gage calibration,
length of travel required and
accuracy required.
2. Select any optional
equipment needed.
The MIC TRAC is an electronic, adjustable calibration and measurement center that will inspect parts,
preset indicator style gages, and calibrate a variety of hand held inspection gages. The MT-3000
measurement system includes the base unit, which houses the optical scale and provides the MIC
TRAC's precision measuring capability. The base unit may include an optional Force-Lok™ feature
that provides a constant measurement force, which improves repeatability from operator to operator.
The MIC TRAC contains receiver pads, which are precision ground in matched sets, and used as
parallel surfaces for measuring or holding fixtures. The MT-3000’s CPU digital readout displays
measurement readings in inches or metric.
For gage calibration, the MIC TRAC measurement system can include the CAL-PAK, as an option.
CAL-PAK is an assortment of fixtures that attach to the base unit for holding gages securely during
the calibration process. Proper positioning of the gage improves the accuracy of the calibration and
provides more consistent results. (Refer to the CAL-PAK Data Sheet for more information).
Features
• Accuracies to ±.0001” traceable to NIST
• Resolution of .00005”
• Force-Lok feature improves repeatability from operator to operator
• Digital readout provides measurement readings in inch or metric
• Durable construction allows use in a variety of environments
• Versatility allows companies to meet several measurement needs
MIC TRAC MT-3000 BASE UNITS
Supplied with Digital Readout CPU as shown, TF-PL setting blocks and shipping carton.
MT-3000 STANDARD BASE UNITS WITHOUT FORCE-LOK
Model Description Accuracy Resolution Range
MT-3012-50 MIC TRAC Base Unit w/ DRO +.0001” .00005” 0” – 12”
MT-3024-50 MIC TRAC Base Unit w/ DRO +.0002” .00005” 0” – 24”
MT-3036-50 MIC TRAC Base Unit w/ DRO +.0003” .00005” 0” – 36”
MT-3048-50 MIC TRAC Base Unit w/ DRO +.0004” .00005” 0” – 48”
MT-3060-50 MIC TRAC Base Unit w/ DRO +.0005” .00005” 0” – 60”
MT-3000 STANDARD BASE UNITS WITH FORCE-LOK
Model Description Accuracy Resolution Range
MT-3012F-50 MIC TRAC Base Unit w/ DRO +.0001” .00005” 0” – 12”
MT-3024F-50 MIC TRAC Base Unit w/ DRO +.0002” .00005” 0” – 24”
MT-3036F-50 MIC TRAC Base Unit w/ DRO +.0003” .00005” 0” – 36”
MT-3048F-50 MIC TRAC Base Unit w/ DRO +.0004” .00005” 0” – 48”
MT-3060F-50 MIC TRAC Base Unit w/ DRO +.0005” .00005” 0” – 60”
MT-3000 BASE UNIT WITH DESKTOP COMPUTER & MT-4-USB
Model Description Acc. Res. Range
MT-3012F-50-USBC MIC TRAC Base Unit with Force-Lok, Computer, & USB +.0001” .00005” In t .  0 ”  -  12”
Ext. 1½" - 13½
MT-3024F-50-USBC MIC TRAC Base Unit with Force-Lok, Computer, & USB +.0002” .00005” In t .  0 ”  -  24”
Ext. 1½" - 25½
MT-3036F-50-USBC MIC TRAC Base Unit with Force-Lok, Computer, & USB +.0003” .00005” In t .  0 ”  -  36”
Ext. 1½" - 37½